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Women / 2 / 7 Years A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Isringhausen217
Mid Illinios

9.600 9.200 9.3008.950 37.050
1T 2 8 2T 1 

1 

Sydney Steiger111
All American-MO

9.300 9.050 9.2509.100 36.700
3T 4 6T 4 2 

2 

Alexa Hemke103
All American-MO

9.300 8.750 9.3009.250 36.600
4T 7 3T 3T 3 

3 

Ava Busher133
Effingham

9.600 8.400 9.1009.250 36.350
2T 11 4T 5 4T

4T

Ashtyn Spickard401
Ozark Mountain

9.300 9.250 8.4009.400 36.350
5T 1 1T 12 5T

5T

Aubrie Voorhis399
Ozark Mountain

9.200 8.700 8.9509.400 36.250
6T 8T 2T 6 6 

6 

Lyla Sandler110
All American-MO

9.200 8.850 9.4008.600 36.050
7T 5 10 1 7 

7 

Mia Sylvester483
Oly Chesterfield-MO

9.000 8.800 8.9009.100 35.800
10 6 7T 7 8 

8 

RyAnn Levin132
Effingham

9.100 8.700 8.7009.200 35.700
9 9T 5 9 9 

9 

Mia Pacifico276
Oly Chesterfield-MO

8.800 8.200 8.8008.900 34.700
11T 12 9 8 10 

10 

Jayla Spellmeyer281
Oly Chesterfield-MO

8.400 9.100 8.5008.450 34.450
15 3 11 11 11 

11 

Gianna Viviano122
Concordia Turners-MO

9.200 8.500 8.1507.800 33.650
8T 10 13 13 12 

12 

Kaytie Cornelius463
Turners Tumbling

8.800 7.100 8.6008.250 32.750
12T 15 12 10 13 

13 

Bella Benson121
Concordia Turners-MO

8.700 8.000 8.1007.600 32.400
14 13 14T 14 14 

14 

Abigail Tice283
Oly Chesterfield-MO

8.800 7.800 8.0007.600 32.200
13T 14 15T 15 15 

15 
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